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Women / XG / JR C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Sheldon4066
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.325 9.125 9.3009.375 37.125
3 6 2T 2T 1 

1 

Autumn Mungaray4064
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.650 9.000 9.0259.125 36.800
1 8 6 10T 2T

2T

Elaina Shao4122
Peninsula - CA

9.450 9.275 8.6259.450 36.800
2 3 1 14 2T

2T

Elena Xu4031
Bay Aerials - CA

8.875 9.300 9.2259.375 36.775
7 2 2T 4 4 

4 

Erin Law4021
Bay Aerials - CA

8.925 9.175 9.4508.625 36.175
6 5 10 1 5 

5 

Amanda Frelich4060
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.425 9.425 9.3009.000 36.150
12 1 7 2T 6 

6 

Julie Larkin4096
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.175 8.950 9.1258.675 35.925
4 10 8 8 7 

7 

Chloe Hastings4014
Bay Aerials - CA

8.325 8.975 9.2009.200 35.700
13T 9 5 5T 8 

8 

Tiffany Leung4022
Bay Aerials - CA

9.100 9.250 9.0258.300 35.675
5 4 12 10T 9 

9 

Rebecca Shveyd4132
San Francisco - CA

8.525 8.650 9.2009.250 35.625
10 12 4 5T 10 

10 

Breanna Enderle4138
Titans - CA

8.675 8.850 8.8258.000 34.350
8 11 14 12 11 

11 

Quinn Paolucci4142
Titans - CA

8.600 7.850 9.2008.400 34.050
9 14 11 5T 12 

12 

Triana Khalil-Sanchez4118
Peninsula - CA

8.475 7.200 9.0758.650 33.400
11 15 9 9 13 

13 

Priya Evanger4092
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.325 9.025 8.2757.725 33.350
13T 7 15 15 14 

14 

Saydee Lerma4061
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.900 8.400 8.6758.025 33.000
15 13 13 13 15 

15 
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